.2	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION P. S. C. Ky. No   Frankfort, Kentucky Cancels P. S. C. Ky. No
	WHITE HALL WATER DISTRICT
	WHILE HALL WALLA DISTRICT
*	OF
	Richmond, Kentucky
	Rates, Rules and Regulations for Furnishing
	WATER SERVICE
	'AT
	Northwestern portion of Madison County
F	iled with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF
	EX EDUCATION LOT X
	KENTUCKY CHECKED DUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
	PUBLIC SERVICE AL A
p. May	10 19 68 EFFECTIVE May 15 19 69
	1 / A Davision
	by EVENTERING DATE
	ISSUED BY White Hall Water District
	(Name of Utility)
	BY Aught Wells
	DWTOU' WETTO
	Chairman

Form for filing Rate Schedules

For <u>MADISON COUNTY (PORTION)</u> Community, Town or City

15 Rev. 1 SHEET NO. 2

P.S.C. NO. 622 Driginal SHEET NO. 2 CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.

UNIT

Minimum

Per 100 CuFt Per 100 CuFt per 100 CuFt

WHITE HALL WATER DISTRICT Name of Issuing Corporation

	RATE PER UNI
First 280 cubic Feet Next 400 cubic feet Next 500 cubic feet Over 1180 cubic feet	(T) 7.60 Min: 1.25 Per 1.10 Per .95 per
CHECK PUBLIC SERVICE CO	AMISSION

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

				100	111	
DATE OF IS	SUE June 21	, 1976	DATE	EFFECTIVE	fune 18, 1976	
ISSUED BY	Quight ( Name of off	Wells.	TITLE	chaima	m	
Issued by Case No.	authority of 6517	an Order of	the Pub	lic Service	Commission (	of Ky. in
	0011		0-10-10			05

JUL 2 1976

	FOR Northwestern portion of Madison County
• •	P.S.C. Ky. No. 1
	Original Sheet No. 3
White Hall Water District	Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No.
	Sheet No.

RULES AND REGULATIONS

The following rules and regulations are subject to change by the Water District Commissioners at any time subject to approval by the Public Service Commission.

- 1. Meters will be read monthly between the 15th and 20th of each month.
- 2. Bills will be dated and mailed on the first of each month. Said bill, will state that they are to be paid within ten days.
- 3. All meters will be located on district mains and in the absence of special permission on the property to be served.
- 4. Complaints may be made to the operator of the system and may be appealed to the District Commission.
- 5. The principal place of business of the District will be 3d Street, Richmond, Kentucky.
- 6. Water bills may be paid at 3d Street, Richmond, Kentucky, and mailed to P.O. Box 476, Richmond, Ky. 40475

CHECKED PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 5.84 FNI

DATE OF ISSUE May 10	1968 DATE	EFFECTIVE May 15 1969 Month Day Year
Month Day	Year	Month Day Year
ISSUED BY DWIGHT WELLS	Chairman Title	Route 5, Richmond, Ky 40475
Name of Officer	Title	Audress